Teleconference information will be distributed to members via email

ICAP/LFTF Meeting

Agenda

May 4,2021

Teleconference

10:00 am -12:05 pm

Members of the public, including the press, must register 48 hours in advance to attend an event.

Introductions

Expanding Application of Peak Hour Forecasts

LCR Process Updates

BSM Renewables Study

New Business

Julia Popova
Ethan Avallone
Ryan Carlson
Ethan Avallone

Julia Popova

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
100% 0% 100% 0%

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:00-12:05



